0.3 C

INDEX No.

STALAG ¥i3A/ARB+KDOwa%73,V312 (Father) Albert F.Ruwoldt,
34ty

AND

107 Great Eastern Highway,
Victoria parke

ADDRESS

N/K

”

20,8541
5o T4l
28.10.41
16.11.41
12-6-43
7/1/44
11.5.45
5-5-45

DATE

Cas.List W29 rep.missing.[ﬂfgﬂﬂillgﬁ

Cas.List W32 rep.preverep.missing now rep.missing bel.POW.
List AC89 adv. Stalag V1lA.
Cas.List 67 rep.prev.rep.missing bel.PON now rep.POW.
List AC 510 adv.rec.capt.card Stalag V111B April43 No,92439
List AC 654 adv. Staleg V111B now called Stalag 344

WA.adve now repesafe in U.K.,acc.D.R.0* - Pube.

L

List No. 200 Middle East adv. arrived U.K. ex Western Europe.

INFORMATION




